For more information
                 Fast, Versatile, Economical
for Your Routine Applications
Be
nc
h
Sc

Zero-setting range = 2% of max. capacity                                Zero capture range = 18% of max. capacity
Nominal temp. range = -10°C to +40°C / 14°F to 104°F             Subtractive tare range: >0 to max. capacity
Model designation example:
Size 240 x 300 mm / 6 kg: BBA231-4A6
Innovative and user friendly
In addition to the 5 tactile and
responsive standard keys (On/
Off, Zero, Tare, Clear, Print) the
BBA231 is the first of its class
to feature two free definable
function keys (F1 and F2).
These allow for fast and easy
switching between the different
offered functions.
Full control at all times
All functions (directly selected over the
function keys) and current scale status
are always in easy sight providing a good
overview for ergonomic operation.
Model Platform size  Maximum weighing capacity  Cable length
Rectangular weighing platforms
BBA231-3A 240 x 300 mm / 9.5" x 11.8" 6 kg / 10 lb 15 kg / 25 lb 1 m / 3.3 ft
BBA231-3BB 300 x 400 mm / 11.8" x 15.7" 35 kg / 50 lb 60 kg / 100 lb 2 m / 6.6 ft
BBA231-3B 400 x 500 mm / 15.7" x 19.7" 60 kg / 100 lb 150 kg / 250 lb 2.5 m / 8.2 ft
BBA231-3BC 500 x 650 mm / 19.7" x 25.6" 60 kg / 100 lb 150 kg / 250 lb 300 kg / 500 lb 2.5 m / 8.2 ft
BBA231-3CC 600 x 800 mm / 23.6" x 31.5" 60 kg / 100 lb 150 kg / 250 lb 300 kg / 500 lb 2.5 m / 8.2 ft
Approvable resolution 1x3000e / 1x5000d
 Approvable readability 2 g / 0.002 lb 5 g / 0.005lb 10 g / 0.01 lb 20 g / 0.02 lb 50 g / 0.05lb 100 g / 0.1 lb
 Min. capacity (approved scales only) 40 g / 0.04 lb 100 g / 0.1 lb 200 g / 0.2 lb 400 g / 0.4lb 1 kg / 1 lb 2 kg / 2 lb
Standard configurations